NEW
30 & 35 L
Vessels
Reaction and filtration in a single jacketed vessel
setup, ideal for crystallisation, reaction workups
and product isolation
Accelerating chemistry
Reactor-Ready™

of a 5 litre vessel and jacket.
7
     How to order
Reactor-Ready
Filter…
1.  Select the
Reactor-Ready
Filter Core.
5.  Select the overhead stirrer
you need.
6.  If you need a thermoregulator,
hoses, hose
adapters,
thermofluid
or accessory
glassware,
then select
from the
accessory list.
7.  If you need automation
add the AVA
Control Software
and data hub.
PTFE stirrer guide provides
excellent stirring and sealing
performance. An extended stirrer
shaft support minimises wobble
even at high speeds.
Patented drop-in stirrer
coupling engages easily
without the need
for tools.
Wide range of accessory glassware
including condensers, dropping funnels,
adapters, powder addition funnels,
gas purge adapters and liquid
inlet adapters etc.
Reaction vessels are held by a
novel quick-release clamp. No tools
are required to exchange vessels.
Accepts jacketed filter
vessels of 1 and 2 litres
as well as the full range of
Reactor-Ready vessels
The straight sided vessel inner
allows unhindered filtration and
features a wide DN150 bottom
flange giving easy access
to the filter cake.
Zero dead space bottom
outlet valve is designed to minimise
leaking across the full temperature
range (-30 ºC to +180 ºC).
The removable, wide bore, 15 mm glass
bottom outlet valve allows for easy
cleaning and draining of contents.
-30˚C 180˚C
Filter assembly allows for efficient
solid-liquid separation by gravity or
under vacuum with minimal hold-up.
Chemically
resistant PTFE
stirrers.
2. Select the Filter
Plate Clamp.
3.  Choose the Filter
Vessel Kit you
require by
selecting
the vessel
volume.
4.  Choose the Filter Plate Kit
you require.

1 32 4
1312
How to order Reactor-Ready Filter Reactor
1. Select the Reactor-Ready Filter Core: RR171000.
2. Select the Filter Plate Clamp.
3. Choose the Filter Vessel Kit you require by selecting the vessel volume.
4. Choose the Filter Plate Kit you require by selecting the filter base
material you want, PEEK or PTFE.
5. Select the overhead stirrer you require.
6. If you need a thermoregulator, hoses, hose adapters, thermofluid or accessory
glassware, then select from the accessory list opposite.
7. If you need automation, add the AVA Software and Data Hub.
Upgrade your existing Reactor-Ready
1. Select the Filter Upgrade Kit: RR171010.
2. Select the Filter Plate Clamp.
3. Choose the Filter Vessel Kit you require by selecting the vessel volume.
4. Choose the Filter Plate Kit you require by selecting the filter base
material you want, PEEK or PTFE.
5. You should already have an overhead stirrer and circulator etc.
Reactor-Ready Filter Core
RR171000 Reactor-Ready Filter Core
Includes:
• Stand with base, drip tray, extended support rods, bosses
and all clamps
• Vessel to framework insulated hoses with quick-release connections
• Upper and lower drain-down manifolds
• PTFE stirrer guide and drop-in coupling
• RR136000 - 5 Neck Glass Lid
• RR121090 - FEP Encapsulated Silicone Vessel O-Ring
• RR121095 - PTFE Support Collar for FEP O-Ring
• RR121048 - Vessel Support Collar
• RR171002 - Filter Plate Support
Important: The Filter Plate Clamp is not included and must be ordered separately.
Filter Plate Clamp
RR171004 Filter Plate Clamp - DN150
Important: Hoses to connect the Reactor-Ready framework to your thermoregulator are
NOT included. You will require hoses with an M24x1.5 female connection or appropriate
adapters. See opposite for hoses, adapters and suitable thermoregulators.
Hei-Torque Overhead Stirrers
501-60410-00 Hei-Torque Core
501-62010-00 Hei-Torque 200 Expert
501-62020-00 Hei-Torque 200 Ultimate (USB/RS232)
501-64010-00 Hei Torque 400 Expert
501-64020-00 Hei-Torque 400 Ultimate (USB/RS232)
Important: The Filter Vessel Kits are not included with the Reactor-Ready Filter Core
and must be ordered separately.
Filter Vessel Kits
RR170100  1000ml Single Jacketed Filter Vessel Kit - DN150
Includes:
• RR171100 - 1000ml Single Jacketed Filter Vessel - DN150
• RR171020 - Turbine PTFE Stirrer Shaft - 1000ml Filter Vessels
• RR140250 - Temp Probe 9mm + LEMO Plug - 250ml & 500ml Vessels
• RR140010 - PTFE Temperature Probe Adapter - 8mm
RR170200  2000ml Single Jacketed Filter Vessel Kit - DN150
Includes:
• RR171200 - 2000ml Single Jacketed Filter Vessel - DN150
• RR171022 - Turbine PTFE Stirrer Shaft - 2000ml Filter Vessels
• RR141000 - Temp Probe 9mm + LEMO Plug - 1000ml & 2000ml Vessels
• RR140015 - PTFE Temperature Probe Adapter - 9mm
To order kit components individually please refer to below:
Filter Vessels Only
RR171100 1000ml Single Jacketed Filter Vessel - DN150
RR171200 2000ml Single Jacketed Filter Vessel - DN150
PTFE Impellers (for Filter Vessels)